ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 07/01/2022
TIME: 10:53:42

SELECTION CRITERIA: ALL

FUND/SF

0001

FUND TITLE
DISBURSEMENT FUND

TOTAL NO FUND GROUP TITLE

1000
1217
1218

TEACHER SALARY FUND
STUD GROWTH T/S
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
NATIONAL BD CERT
PROF DEVELOPMENT SAL
AR SCHOOL RECOGNITIO
SPEC ED SUPERVISOR
SP ED EXTENDED SCHOO
MENTORING
CATASTROPHIC T/S FUN
ALTERNATIVE LEARNING
NSLA FUNDING T/S
COMP SCI SAL FUND

TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND

2941

OPERATING FUND

OTHER GEN OPERATING
GAME/FISH FUNDS
STUDENT GROWTH
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
NATIONAL BD CERT
ENHANCED TRANSPORTAT
PROF DEVELOPMENT

AR SCHOOL RECOG PGM
SPEC ED SUPERVISOR
SP ED EXTENDED SCHOO
PATHWISE MENTORING G
STATE PRESCHOOL SPED
SPED EIDT

SP ED CATASTROPHIC L
G/T-ADV PLACEMENT
ALTERNATIVE EDUCATIO
ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEA
NSLA FUNDING OPERATI
SECONDARY VOC CENTER
START UP ANIMAL SCIE
GENERAL FACILITIES F
COMP SCIENCE

TOTAL OPERATING FUND

3000
3404

BUILDING FUND
ACADEMIC FAC PARTNER

TOTAL BUILDING FUND

4000

DEBT SERVICE FUND

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUND

BEG BALANCE

1,914,672.
496,748.
5,858.
-1,019.
5,494.

1,187.
12.017.

4,769.
10, 848.

-3,568.
-1,266.

2,552,004,
1,603,021.
1,603,021.

.00
.00

SALEM SCHOOL DISTRICT
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 12 OF 22

REVENUE

500,394.

3,568.

1,266.
51,940.
14,563,

26,214.

5$97,947.

NON-REVENUE

696,800.

15,999.
33,688.

746,488,

20, 808.

10, 000.

30,808.

NON-EXPEND

696, 800.

15,999,
43,688.

756,488.

00
35

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES

6396,800.

15,999.
33.688.

746,488,

572,423.
488.

-1,019.

2,683,
4,078.

3,973.
28,808.

611,438.
42,967.
42,967.

END BALANCE

645,448,
1,017.462.
5.858.
5,494,

1,187.
9,333.

690.
10, 848.

51,940.
285.

1,812,833.
1,560,054.
1,560,054

.00
.00



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 07/01/2022
TIME: 10:53:42

SELECTION CRITERIA: ALL

FUND/SF

6468
6501
6531

FUND TITLE

AR SERVERE WINTER-FE
TITLE I

FOSTER CARE RECOVERY
VIB PASS THRU FUNDS
ARP-IDEA SECT 611
ARP-IDEA SECT 619
FEDERAL PRESCHOOL SP
ESSER DISABILITES
MEDICAID

MEDICAID ADM CLAIM A
TIT IIA IMP TEA QUAL
ARP HOMELESS II
COVID EMERGENCY LEAV
COVID LEAVE

ESSER CARES ACT
ESSER II CARES ACT
TITLE VI-STATE
STUDENT SUPP & ACAD
ARP ESSER III

ELC GRANT

TOTAL FEDERAL FUNDS

DONATION FUND

ES GENERAL

ES LIBRARY

ES RENAISSANCE

ELEM BOXTOP $
ATHLETIC GATE RECEIP
HS ATHLETICS

BAND

BETA CLUB

HS GENERAL

FBLA

FCCLA

FFA

CREATIVE ARTS CLUB
MISCELLANEOUS
ENTREPRENEURIAL EXPE
DRAMA CLUB

ST COUNCIL

MOODY SCHOLARSHIP FU
YEARBOOK

JR/SR PROM

C/0 2025

Cc/0 2024

c/0 2023

c/0 2022

c/0 2021

TECH REBATE PGM

HS LIB ACT

BEG BALANCE

-2,187.
-246.

31,797.
71.412.

-254.

90,856.

8,007.
1,481.

1,290.
46.

6,303.
-54,931.

464.
646.

SALEM SCHOOL DISTRICT
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 12 OF 22

REVENUE

42,317.

26,096.
6,887.

508.
50,959,

95,493.
222,262.
1,000.

172.

NON-REVENUE

21,401.
21.401.

6,303.

NON-EXPEND

6,303.

PAGE NUMBER: 2
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES

40,129,

25,849.
6.887.

13,092.
231,310.

2,373.
952.

-48,628.
25.

683.

-2,551.

END BALANCE

31,797.
71,412,

103,209,

6,634.
529.
1,290.

46.

172.
235.
3,045.
755.
2,724,
1,347,
17,118.
324.
667.
37.
2,073.
1,829.
4,257.

3,409.

464.
646.



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

DATE: 07/01/2022
TIME: 10:53:42

SELECTION CRITERIA: ALL

FUND/SF  FUND TITLE

7622 H H HUNT MEMORIAL SC
7623 SHS ENDOWMENT SCHOLA
7624 W COOPER SCHOLARSHIP
7625 D KOELLING SCHOLARSH
7700 COKE FUND

7995 EXC RIGHTS CONTRACT-
TOTAL ACTIVITY FUNDS

8000 FOOD SERV FUND

8001 FD SVC ONLINE FEE AC
8056 CNU EMERGENCY OPERAT
8058 CN SUPPLY CHAIN ASSI

TOTAL FOOD SERV FUND
TOTAL

BEG BALANCE

358,318.
272.

22,359.
380,950.

4,648,046.

SALEM SCHOOL DISTRICT
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 12 OF 22

REVENUE

2.
1231
1,376.
46,842,

.2

.61
39

71
88

2
00
79

25
00

.00

46,842.
868,428.

00
25
57

NON-REVENUE

6,303.01

805,001.27

NON-EXPEND

6,303.01

762,791.36

PAGE NUMBER: 3
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES

235.
-46,909.
103,467.

16.

103,483,
1,688,778.

28
2

53
52

END BALANCE

301,693.15
256.

22,359.98
324.309.34

3,869,906.27



